

Terms and conditions of LPG installation offer

Please note that this offer is to be used in conjunction with our standard terms and conditions of sale

Definitions

Client – The person whom accepts the offer and instructs and pays for Below Ground Solutions Ltd to complete the LPG installations on their behalf

<u>Terms</u>

Below Ground Solutions Ltd are not affiliated with FloGas Britan Ltd,

Below Ground Solutions terms and conditions of sale are not affiliated with Flogas Briton Ltd Terms and conditions of sale,

Below Ground Solutions LTD are an independent installation and groundworks contractor who recommend the use of Flogas Briton Ltd products and services as a preferred supplier.

The offer of up to 25% in cost savings is associated with Below Ground Solutions Itd quoted groundworks installation cost only, no reduction in Flogas Britan Ltd fees is offered or associated with this offer,

The offer can only be used in conjunction with an off grid drainage installation or new sewer connection work completed by Below Ground Solutions Ltd installed during the same time and on a first visit basis where by delivery/collection charges, machinery hire, waste disposal and labour charges can be merged,

This offer relates to below Ground Solutions Ltd quoted ground work installation only, should additional costs be incurred due to issues outside of our control and be covered by our caveats then this offer shall not apply to those additional costs.

Below Ground Solutions Ltd reserve the right decide if the drainage installation has the ability to offset suitable costs to make the offer feasible and can with draw the ability to provide this offer.

Head Office: Unit C The Orchards, Blundells Lane Taunton TA2 8QN Website: www.belowgroundsolutions.co.uk Email:info@belowgroundsolutions.co.uk Telephone: 0870 863 0123 Company registration Number: 11048829











00 reviews